
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Emily Tucker - (526340) - Romsey & Totton SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.06 445 F 10/12/17 COSSC 8th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Eastleigh 3

33.14 442  02/04/16 Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet Bournemouth Eastleigh 2

33.78 417 F 15/04/18 Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018 Bognor Regis Eastleigh 3

33.80 416 H 05/06/16 Salisbury Stingrays Open Level 3 Meet Salisbury Eastleigh 3

33.82 416 H 15/10/16 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016 Aldershot Eastleigh 2

33.99 409 F 11/12/16 CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Eastleigh 3

34.20 402 H 22/09/18 Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018 Southampton Eastleigh 2

34.41 395 H 21/11/15 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville  3

34.46 393 F 13/03/16 16th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Eastleigh 2

34.47 393 H 17/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot  2

35.02 374 F 14/12/14 5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Eastleigh 3

35.16 370 H 25/01/15 Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet Waterlooville  3

35.46 361 F 13/12/15 City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Eastleigh 3

35.57 357 H 13/04/14 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014 Salisbury Eastleigh 3

35.90 347  08/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Eastleigh 2

36.52 330  06/10/13 City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open Southampton Eastleigh 2

36.63 327 H 07/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Eastleigh 1

37.31 309  09/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton Eastleigh 2

37.38 308  25/05/14 The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet Bognor Regis Eastleigh 3

37.49 305 H 30/06/13 Fareham Nomads Open Meet Waterlooville Eastleigh 3

39.41 263  05/01/13 Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet Basingstoke Eastleigh 3

39.48 261  16/12/12 City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Eastleigh 3

39.64 258 H 22/04/12 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet Salisbury Eastleigh 3

40.38 244  10/02/13 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Eastleigh 2

41.10 231  10/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Eastleigh 2

41.55 224 H 04/12/11 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet Waterlooville Eastleigh 3

42.62 207  05/02/12 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Eastleigh 2
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42.62 207  05/02/12 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Eastleigh 2

43.42 196  25/06/11 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Eastleigh 3

43.51 195  05/03/11 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Eastleigh 2

45.22 174 H 03/04/11 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet Salisbury Eastleigh 3

46.05 164 H 05/12/10 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Mee Waterlooville Eastleigh 3

46.27 162  19/12/10 City of Southampton Christmas Meet Southampton Eastleigh 3

46.54 159 H 17/07/10 Fareham Nomads Open Southampton Eastleigh 3

47.93 146  03/07/10 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Eastleigh 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

34.20 402 H 22/09/18 Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018 Southampton Eastleigh 2

33.78 417 F 15/04/18 Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018 Bognor Regis Eastleigh 3

33.06 445 F 10/12/17 COSSC 8th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Eastleigh 3

33.99 409 F 11/12/16 CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Eastleigh 3

33.82 416 H 15/10/16 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016 Aldershot Eastleigh 2

33.80 416 H 05/06/16 Salisbury Stingrays Open Level 3 Meet Salisbury Eastleigh 3

33.14 442  02/04/16 Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet Bournemouth Eastleigh 2

34.46 393 F 13/03/16 16th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Eastleigh 2

35.46 361 F 13/12/15 City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Eastleigh 3

34.41 395 H 21/11/15 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville  3

34.47 393 H 17/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot  2

36.63 327 H 07/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Eastleigh 1

35.16 370 H 25/01/15 Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet Waterlooville  3

35.02 374 F 14/12/14 5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Eastleigh 3

37.38 308  25/05/14 The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet Bognor Regis Eastleigh 3

35.57 357 H 13/04/14 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014 Salisbury Eastleigh 3

35.90 347  08/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Eastleigh 2

36.52 330  06/10/13 City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open Southampton Eastleigh 2

37.49 305 H 30/06/13 Fareham Nomads Open Meet Waterlooville Eastleigh 3

37.31 309  09/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton Eastleigh 2

40.38 244  10/02/13 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Eastleigh 2

39.41 263  05/01/13 Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet Basingstoke Eastleigh 3

39.48 261  16/12/12 City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Eastleigh 3

39.64 258 H 22/04/12 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet Salisbury Eastleigh 3

41.10 231  10/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Eastleigh 2

42.62 207  05/02/12 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Eastleigh 2

41.55 224 H 04/12/11 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet Waterlooville Eastleigh 3

43.42 196  25/06/11 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Eastleigh 3

45.22 174 H 03/04/11 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet Salisbury Eastleigh 3

43.51 195  05/03/11 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Eastleigh 2

46.27 162  19/12/10 City of Southampton Christmas Meet Southampton Eastleigh 3

46.05 164 H 05/12/10 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Mee Waterlooville Eastleigh 3

46.54 159 H 17/07/10 Fareham Nomads Open Southampton Eastleigh 3

47.93 146  03/07/10 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Eastleigh 3
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